+44 (0)1638 716101  |  sales@camdenboss.com  |  www.camdenboss.com
We operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Vers 1
+44 (0)1638 716101  |  sales@camdenboss.com  |  www.camdenboss.com
We operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Vers 1
P I E ZO  SW I TC H E S  A N D  K E Y PA D S
204

switches with the advantages of exceptionally
rugged construction.
•	 Normally open latching operation (requires a
supply voltage)
•	 Choice of sizes and styles
SPECIF ICATION
Operating voltage 1-24V AC/DC
Switching current 30mA
Actuation force 6-15N
Operating temperature -40°C to +70°C
Ingress protection IP68
Lifetime 50 million operations
ON’ resistance <20Ω
OFF’ resistance >5mΩ
PART NO. SIZE COLOUR STYLE
CPS16LNF-ALNA 16mm Natural Non-illuminated
CPS16LNF-ALGN 16mm Green Non-illuminated
CPS16LNF-ALRD 16mm Red Non-illuminated
N E W P i e z o  s w i t c h e s ,  p l a s t i c ,  R G B  L E D
i l l u m i n a t e d ,  2 2 m m
P r o d u c t  ove r v i ew
Plastic piezo switches offering rugged, sealed tamper

)
G
re
y
(-
)
B
ro
w
n
(-
)
R G B
CPS22IF-PLWH-12RGB
PART NO. TYPE
CPS22IF-PLWH-12RGB 12V DC
CPS22IF-PLWH-24RGB 24V DC
Potting
10
.1
24

Lifetime 50 million operations
Material POM
SPECIF ICATION
Operating voltage 1-24V AC/DC
Switching current 30mA
Actuation force 6-15N
Operating temperature  -40°C to +70°C
Ingress protection IP68
Lifetime 50 million operations
ON’ resistance <20Ω
OFF’ resistance >5mΩ
PART NO. SIZE COLOUR STYLE LEDS
CPS22LIF-ALNA-24RG 22.5mm Natural Point illuminated Red/green
CPS22LIR-ALNA-24RG 22.5mm Natural Point illuminated Red/green
PART NO. SIZE COLOUR STYLE VOLTAGE LEDS
CPS22LIF-PLWH-12RGB 22mm Natural Illuminated 12V RGB
CPS22LIF-PLWH-24RGB 22mm Natural illuminated 12V RGB
7.00
(.276)
LED
Ø3.00